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fEAEE 1.5dB typ. and 3.5dB max. (Connector exclusive)
BW ., to BW ;. to BW ;. to
BW'_;, to 80nm
100nm 120nm 120nm
BW ,;,=1.40nm | BW .;,,=2.00nm | BW ,;,,=2.50nm | BW ;,=2.50nm
FWHM #% | for S-version for S-version for S-version for S-version
(BW)? BW ,,,=0.60nm | BW ,=0.80nm | BW,;,=1.00nm | BW ,=1.20nm
for P-version for P-version for P-version for P-version
BW ;,=0.20nm | BW .;,,=0.25nm | BW ,;,=0.35nm | BW ,;,=0.40nm
for U-version for U-version for U-version for U-version
R HE 0.01nm
BREKESH +0.01nm

Max.ifig®E

80nm/Sec. for S- or P- version

E

[ EES
0.15dB typ./0.30dB max. over tuning range (SM fiber pigtail only)
#
JHIELE 20dB (PM fiber pigtail only without connector)
R FIRRZAR

HRETIEE <0.05dB (Measured within BW ;)
Py d 3L 30dB/nm for 25dB/nm for 22dB/nm for 20dB/nm for
weEpE® S-version S-version S-version S-version




YREBAT

80dB/nm for 60dB/nm for 55dB/nm for 50dB/nm for
P-version P-version P-version P-version
150dB/nm for 120dB/nm for 100dB/nm for 100dB/nm for
U-version U-version U-version U-version
FIhE 500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W (CW) power handling available on request
[Bl:R 57 >45dB
HIMDE >50dB for BW<2x BW ,;,
fRiFIEEER <0.2ps (SM fibre pigtail only)
BRI <0.1ps/nm
HI1060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
RéFsm
Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
BSED USB, I°C or SPI
BHEE <0.5W for S or P version
TERE 10°C to 50°C
FitnE -10°C to 75°C
R~ See dimension drawings below
58 <0.75kg
Hith BB THIAME RoHS compliant
1.BW i, AR/ D ELEFTRH R,
RR
2ERRHEEEK, HEEEEE,
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

Fiber Optic Output
Grating . Collimator

Lens of Anfi-Fourior
Transform

Movable Aperture

Lens of Fourior
Transform

Fiber Optic Input
Collimator

#{FI5ER

SE P AN U B R E TR XA T B B8 Na S/ AT IS e A AR S AR R,

AT i< ( Filter Wavelength Tuning, FWT )NEEEE SR EZO 7 USB, &t
PCHAY USB $Z[AcHs USB - RS232 EEtilER[iE[( USB B E2lEZER). FRANEN USB HiZfiteE,
taETERYNY 5V EiftrR(RERE, £ PCHL RIS it EmR T COM iR IEk{4=kizH
FWT, #l Tera Term, ZapSHEIFEER, STIRGNEMREHRRIRANVS, ARG HRERNH
IR I B PRI, 1°C 1 SPI SRS EriReR, BfbaanresE
MefRIER R

- (&, 021-56461550 &F» 021-64149583  [X<] info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com




e

=
%ﬂh!%ﬂ&

fi B 7 F

| .
LA PC #id3 USB $E O SIS KRR avE§I R m A 6.
T COMS - Tera Term VT — O x

File Edit Setup Control Window Help
WL2AA: SNC2PA1387288>, MDC2820-12-17>

WL Range: 1469.58371570.584nm{8tep: 18196"523)
0K

'Set Wavelength: 1558.6008nm

(0K

Havelength:154%7 .298nm

(0K

Step: 2616, Err: B, Status: Bx340880

Go to Zero
|OK

TBER
Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-WM-AHIBHC/DHEHF/GHH|
Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-WE-@-@—

A. AR SRR SR, P R P RRAS, U XK U hR7s,

B. bR (493K) : 1550 &R 1550nm Hudii, 1310 FR 1310nm Fdiki,

C. gk ABGIRIRIEMICTER: 80 R 80nm JAIESEE, 100 R 100nm iFigKKE
&l

D. FWHM 3 (43K) : 3.5 &R 3.5nm FWHM %,

E. Je4F3ER: SM BFEIENL, PM BT Panda RIBYE4F, 3¢ LMA 8% PLMA,

bt !I|U

o <A e
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F. BFBSEEHR (E0I: 2=X) : 0.25iEAF 250um OD LEd4F, 0.9 :EAF 900um OD

WEE, 3.0 &ATF 3.0mm OD B4 (UEATFRLHES) .

G. BHKE (K) : 0.5FRE 0.5 KK, 1.0 RF 1RKK ((LERTFRELRS) -

H. BLELIRmIRREESAaRRYERE2E): il FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/APC & LU/UPC,
00 RTEE RS,

I, EREHARISHSRIEMRY: USB BF USB #E0, I°C BF I*c#&Q, SPI AT SPI &0,
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